400m jooks

49,29
49,49
49,75
50,50
50,60
51,20
51,35
51,46
51,49
52,16
(10)
52,20
52,20
52,44
52,51
52,66
52,80
52,85
53,05
53,13
53,23
(20)
53,37
53,42
53,84
54,00
54,03
54,17
54,22
54,39
54,46
54,47
(30)
54,54
54,56
54,64
54,65
54,69
54,70
55,56
55,63
55,83
55,88
(40)
55,90

Markus Ellisaar
Sergei Tarasjuk
Karl-Robert Saluri
Henri Manninen
Andzi BritSevski
Markus Leemet
Veiko Aunapuu
Mersin V6rno
Eiko Laine
Norman Ploom

Valeri Poddevalin
Sander Soobik
Kristjan Jaarats

Kristjan Gerassimov

Hans-Peeter Tulmin
Taavi Kruut

Siim Sander Teesalu

Silver Siim
Jorgen Nirgi
Maicel Uibo

Martti Vaske
Vladimir Vaher
Ranno Tasane
Joosep Tohvri
Gert Arnek
Kristen Sirak
Kristjan Sorg
Anton Puzdrjov
Sdren JBoras
Tarmo Tikk

Sander Virgla
Sander Janes

Karl Anton Rinaldo
Mairo Tanav

llja Skatov

Sten Tartu

Gerret Kivirand
Aimur Takk

Tanel Kaseorg
Toomas Vinne

Indrek Peet

14.02.1992 Tartu U. ASK
06.08.1993 NPSK Narvic
06.08.1993 KJK Jarvala
14.07.1992 KJK Vike
25.12.1992 Tallinna SS Kalev
22.08.1993 SK Leksi 44
04.05.1992 KJK Vike
14.05.1992 KJK Vike
17.02.1992 KJK Vike
03.01.1992 Tartu SS Kalev

25.03.1992 Tallinna SS Kalev
24.05.1993 SK Altius
16.12.1992 KJK Jarvala
25.11.1992 Kurtide SL
08.05.1993 KJK Ldunaldvi
05.07.1993 Audentese SK
28.02.1993

29.05.1993 Nomme KJIK
29.09.1992 KJK Vike
27.12.1992 Pdlva KIK

16.05.1992 SK Siniméae
27.12.1992 Stamina SK
12.11.1993 SK Altius
16.04.1993 Tartu SS Kalev
06.07.1992 KJK Vike
26.05.1992 Individuaalvdistleja
16.10.1992 Valgamaa SL
17.08.1993 Tallinna SS Kalev
03.08.1992 Kuusalu SK
18.07.1992 Tartu SS Kalev

09.01.1992 KJS Sakala
26.01.1993 Tartu SS Kalev
22.08.1992 SK Kivilind
12.10.1992 KJK Saare
10.11.1993 KJK Visa
04.11.1992 KJK Kose 2000
10.01.1993 Pdlva KJK
24.05.1993 KJK Vike
16.09.1993 Tartu SS Kalev
16.04.1992 Tartu U. ASK

16.03.1992

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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10v

10v
10v

10v
pf

10v

10v
10v

10v

10v

10v
10v

Rakvere
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere

Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere
Kayseri
Rakvere
Rakvere
Xativa
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere

Rakvere
Voru
Tallinn
Tartu
Rakvere
Kose
Rakvere
Tallinn
Kérdla
Rakvere

Kohila
Tartu
Véru
Tallinn
Rakvere
Kohila
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tartu

Rakvere

07.06.2011
21.07.2011
23.07.2011
31.07.2011
17.07.2011
04.08.2011
21.05.2011
09.06.2011
09.07.2011
09.07.2011

20.06.2011
09.07.2011
21.05.2011
11.07.2011
05.07.2011
09.07.2011
09.07.2011
09.07.2011
15.06.2011
23.09.2011

05.07.2011
17.08.2011
17.07.2011
06.06.2011
15.06.2011
11.06.2011
09.07.2011
20.06.2011
23.08.2011
09.07.2011

30.06.2011
06.06.2011
17.08.2011
17.07.2011
09.07.2011
26.05.2011
23.09.2011
23.09.2011
09.07.2011
31.05.2011

09.07.2011



